
BET Muttkrate 2019

männliche Jugend U13 -31 kg

Doppel-KO-System

9 TN

30.11.2019 Jülich

Stand: 30.11.2019, 15:28:25

Legende

Zeit

Wertungspunkte

Sieger-Name

Kampffolge-Nummer

Ergebnis

1. Maximilian Gruber

TSV BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN BL 

2. Nicklas Knaus

JC Hennef BN 

3. Robin Foss

JC Nievenheim AC 

3. Jannik Hanf

Brühler Turnverein 1879 e K 

5. Levi Hoppenworth

TV Dellbrück K 

5. Aleksandr Zhilin

Brühler Turnverein 1879 e K 

7. Julian König

TSV BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN BL 

7. Daniel Vegh

Jülicher Judoclub e.V. AC 
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Daniel Vegh
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Maximilian Gruber
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Valentin Kerle
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Trostrunde, Verlierer aus Kampf

13

1

Julian König

2

 

14

3

4

15

5

6

16

7

8

17

10:0

Julian König

11

Valentin Kerle

18

 

12

Levi Hoppenworth
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